PURCHASE ORDER

CITY OF CALAPAN

81/P-0

Description T PROCESSING (Batch 4) and Materials eef cken or Pigue ground finely round finely		1862 ad herein: FOB Destination	2,724.00 3,780.00 2,724.00
Description AT PROCESSING (Batch 4) and Materials eef cken or Pigue ground finely round finely	Delivery Term: Payment Term: Quantity 6 6 6 6 3 3	FOB Destination N/60 Unit Cost 454.00 630.00 454.00 493.00	2,724.00 3,780.00 2,724.00
Description AT PROCESSING (Batch 4) and Materials eef cken or Pigue ground finely round finely	Delivery Term: Payment Term: Quantity 6 6 6 6 3 3 3	FOB Destination N/60 Unit Cost 454.00 630.00 454.00 493.00	2,724.00 3,780.00 2,724.00
Description AT PROCESSING (Batch 4) and Materials eef cken or Pigue ground finely round finely	Delivery Term: Payment Term: Quantity 6 6 6 6 3 3 3	FOB Destination N/60 Unit Cost 454.00 630.00 454.00 493.00	2,724.0 3,780.0 2,724.0
Description AT PROCESSING (Batch 4) and Materials eef cken or Pigue ground finely round finely	Payment Term: Quantity 6 6 6 3 3	Unit Cost 454.00 630.00 454.00 493.00	2,724.0 3,780.0 2,724.0
Description AT PROCESSING (Batch 4) and Materials eef cken or Pigue ground finely round finely	Quantity 6 6 6 3 3	454.00 630.00 454.00 493.00	2,724.0 3,780.0 2,724.0
at PROCESSING (Batch 4) and Materials eef cken or Pigue ground finely round finely	6 6 6 6 3 3	454.00 630.00 454.00 493.00	2,724.0 3,780.0 2,724.0
nd Materials eef cken or Pigue ground finely round finely	6 6 6 3 3	630.00 454.00 493.00	3,780.0 2,724.0
nd Materials eef cken or Pigue ground finely round finely	6 6 6 3 3	630.00 454.00 493.00	3,780.0 2,724.0
eef cken or Pigue ground finely round finely	6 6 6 3 3	630.00 454.00 493.00	3,780.0 2,724.0
cken or Pigue ground finely round finely	6 6 3 3	454.00 493.00	2,724.0
cken or Pigue ground finely round finely	6 3 3	493.00	
or Pigue ground finely round finely	3 3		
round finely	3	324.00	2,958.0
	3		972.0
		205.00	615.0
		175.00	1,050.0
icu	6	136.00	816.0
	4	194.00	776.0
ine	6	71.00	426.0
	6	123.00	738.
juice	6	77.50	465.
		103.50	621.0
n	6		462.
	3	154.00	
		1	810.
	1	l i	402.
1		1	933.
pper	10	1	517.
	6		504.
l	3	129.00	387.
	6	19.00	114.
ene bag 6x 8	600	12.85	7,710.
plasetic 8x11	6	71.00	426.
Sub- Total			30,930.
		pper 10 6 3 6 ene bag 6x 8 600 6 6 600 6 6 6 600 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	6 67.00 1 51.75 pper 10 51.75 6 84.00 1 3 129.00 6 19.00 ene bag 6x 8 600 12.85 plasetic 8x11 6 71.00

Certified Correct: